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Memo no: SOH 21/ 251 (PCP)                                                                                                  Date: 24.05.2021 

Online PCP for 

Post Graduate in English (PGEG) 

BATCH- JANUARY 2019 
 

PAPER -V (Part II) 
 

Session Date Time Slot Topic Counsellor 

01.06.2021 (Tuesday) 8-9 PM Module 1 Unit 2 Dr Md. Intaj Ali 

08.06.2021 (Sunday) 8-9 PM Module 2 Unit 1 Dr Md. Intaj Ali 

15.06.2021 (Tuesday) 8-9 PM Module 2 Unit 2 Professor Himadri 

Lahiri 

22.06.2021 (Tuesday) 8-9 PM Module 2 Unit 3 Professor Himadri 

Lahiri 

29.06.2021 (Tuesday) 8-9 PM Module 3 Unit 1 Professor Himadri 

Lahiri 

06.07.2021(Tuesday) 8-9PM Module 4 Unit 1 Professor Ashok 

Sengupta 

13.07.2021(Tuesday) 8-9PM Module 4 Unit 2 Professor Ashok 

Sengupta 

20.07.2021(Tuesday) 8-9PM Module 4 Unit 2 (Contd.) Professor Ashok 

Sengupta 

27.07.2021(Tuesday) 8-9PM Module 4 Units 3 & 4 Dr Srideep Mukherjee 

03.08.2021(Tuesday) 8-9PM Module 4 Unit 6 Dr Srideep Mukherjee 

Sd/-  
Srideep Mukherjee  
HoD, English 
 
……………………………………………………………………………………………… 
Copy to: 1. ITO, NSOU for website upload. 
                2. All member concerned  

2. School Guru ICT Unit, NSOU for necessary arrangement. 
 3. Director, CIQA for information 
4. SOH (Office Copy) 
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Director, School of Humanities 
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